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RIMBORSO ANNUALITA'2011-2012- 2013- 2014

COMUNE

CICERALE
79

26/03/2012 4522299
30/06/2034  1.860,03 rata rinegoziata

C.F.81000790659
79

26/03/2012 4522299
30/06/2034  1.860,03 424-0304773

79
26/03/2012 4522299

30/06/2034  1.860,03 

79
26/03/2012 4522299

30/06/2034  1.860,03 

79
26/03/2012 4522299

30/06/2034  1.860,03 

79
26/03/2012 4522299

30/06/2034  1.860,03 

79
26/03/2012 4522299

30/06/2034  1.860,03 

79
26/03/2012 4522299

30/06/2034  1.860,03 

 14.880,24 

Cap.   638
N.Decreto 

Concessione
 Data Decreto 
Concessione

Posizione 
Mutuo

Scadenza 
Mutuo

Importo 
Annuo

Importo 
Semestrale

Scadenza Rata 
e competenza 

economica

CODICE TESORERIA-CODICE 
CONTO

01/01/11-
30/06/11

01/07/11-
30/12/11

01/01/12-
30/06/12

01/07/12-
30/12/12

01/01/13-
30/06/13

01/07/13-
30/12/13

01/01/14-
30/06/14

01/07/14-
30/12/14

fonte: http://burc.regione.campania.it
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